Provider

151-153 Folkest

Aardvark Proper

Air B&B

Air BnB

AMRP RELOCATIONS

Anaya Assets Lt

ANNABELS GUEST

Bluebells guest

Bongani Andrias

Britannia Hotels

Burstin

Burstin hotel

cBurstin

CHARLES LUCAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
CHARLES LUCAS PROPERTY MNGMNT LTD
Copperhouse - Noki Stay
Cornerstone Pro

CORNERSTONE PROPERTY & REMEDIAL SOLUTIONS
DOVER BUILDING

Dover Marina

Dover Marina Hotel/Best Western
DOVER OUTREACH

FIRST STOP HOUS

Grand Burstin

Grand Bustin

GRAPEVINE ESTATES LIMITED
Holiday AVR

Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn Dover

Kent Capital Pa

Kent Horizons L

Kent Perfect Ho

Laurel Grove Lt

Lynnwood Homes

MARTIN NEAME LTD

Noki Stays

NokiStays

PARAMOUNT INDEP
PARAMOUNT INDEPENDENT PROPERTY SERVICES
Pawel Zablocki

PHOENIX 63 LIMITED

Premier Inn

SCHELLENBURG GU

Shelter

Smart Property

Social & Commun

Social & Community Care

Amount
£177,395.59
£660.00
£1,530.78
£2,395.30
£1,050.00
£69,735.00
£136,790.44
£438,565.00
£7,714.00
£321.34
£2,419.00
£892.33
£150.00
£10,000.00
£97,028.00
£578.00
£5,850.50
£1,023.75
£2,552.00
£323.00
£360.00
£43,564.00
£21,156.00
£816.00
£131.66
£14,920.00
£395.00
£315.25
£893.21
£6,976.46
£4,838.00
£8,970.00
£16,470.00
£9,462.00
£28,631.00
£714.00
£714.00
£751,559.00
£222,082.00
£24,559.00
£75,810.00
£4,801.27
£22,105.00
-£180.00
£12,593.00
£55,269.00
£4,095.00



Southeastern Railway

THE WATERFRONT

THE WATERFRONT HOTEL

TOBY AND KATE S

Travelodge

Travelodge Dover

Various B&Bs - Creditor for 23/24
WESTWARD HO! HO

£88.00
£1,260.00
£960.00
£1,891.09
£40,757.73
£1,926.87
£259,787.36
£59,260.00



Local Authority
Folkestone & Hythe
Gravesham
Maidstone
Medway
Swale
Thanet

Number
21
3
13
1
1
1



