Provider	Amount
151-153 Folkest	£177,395.59
Aardvark Proper	£660.00
Air B&B	£1,530.78
Air BnB	£2,395.30
AMRP RELOCATIONS	£1,050.00
Anaya Assets Lt	£69,735.00
ANNABELS GUEST	£136,790.44
Bluebells guest	£438,565.00
Bongani Andrias	£7,714.00
Britannia Hotels	£321.34
Burstin	£2,419.00
Burstin hotel	£892.33
cBurstin	£150.00
CHARLES LUCAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	£10,000.00
CHARLES LUCAS PROPERTY MNGMNT LTD	£97,028.00
Copperhouse - Noki Stay	£578.00
Cornerstone Pro	£5,850.50
CORNERSTONE PROPERTY & REMEDIAL SOLUTIONS	£1,023.75
DOVER BUILDING	£2,552.00
Dover Marina	£323.00
Dover Marina Hotel/Best Western	£360.00
DOVER OUTREACH	£43,564.00
FIRST STOP HOUS	£21,156.00
Grand Burstin	£816.00
Grand Bustin	£131.66
GRAPEVINE ESTATES LIMITED	£14,920.00
Holiday AVR	£395.00
Holiday Inn	£315.25
Holiday Inn Dover	£893.21
Kent Capital Pa	£6,976.46
Kent Horizons L	£4,838.00
Kent Perfect Ho	£8,970.00
Laurel Grove Lt	£16,470.00
Lynnwood Homes	£9,462.00
MARTIN NEAME LTD	£28,631.00
Noki Stays	£714.00
NokiStays	£714.00
PARAMOUNT INDEP	£751,559.00
PARAMOUNT INDEPENDENT PROPERTY SERVICES	£222,082.00
Pawel Zablocki	£24,559.00
PHOENIX 63 LIMITED	£75,810.00
Premier Inn	£4,801.27
SCHELLENBURG GU	£22,105.00
Shelter	-£180.00
Smart Property	£12,593.00
Social & Commun	£55,269.00
Social & Community Care	£4,095.00

Southeastern Railway	00.883
THE WATERFRONT	£1,260.00
THE WATERFRONT HOTEL	£960.00
TOBY AND KATE S	£1,891.09
Travelodge	£40,757.73
Travelodge Dover	£1,926.87
Various B&Bs - Creditor for 23/24	£259,787.36
WESTWARD HO! HO	£59,260.00

Local Authority	Number
Folkestone & Hythe	21
Gravesham	3
Maidstone	13
Medway	1
Swale	1
Thanet	1